
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   South Carolina 288  294  291       873  +9 

T4  4  T2   Texas A&M 296  296  286       878  +14 
T4  6  T2   Texas 296  300  282       878  +14 
2  2  T4   Alabama 292  297  290       879  +15 
3  3  T4   Florida 294  297  288       879  +15 

T13  9  T6   Arizona State 303  298  286       887  +23 
9  12  T6   Michigan State 300  304  283       887  +23 

T11  5  T6   Duke 302  293  292       887  +23 
T11  7  9   Arizona 302  296  293       891  +27 
21  T10  10   Campbell  313  290  290       893  +29 
8  T13  11   Oklahoma State 299  308  289       896  +32 
7  T10  12   Tulane  298  305  300       903  +39 

T4  8  13   Washington 296  303  305       904  +40 
10  T16  T14   UCF 301  307  299       907  +43 
15  T16  T14   Wake Forest 304  304  299       907  +43 
17  T13  16   Kent State 306  301  301       908  +44 

T13  T18  17   Maryland 303  307  304       914  +50 
16  20  18   Northwestern  305  308  303       916  +52 

T18  21  19   Chattanooga 311  306  302       919  +55 
T18  T13  T20   Augusta State 311  296  316       923  +59 
T18  T18  T20   San Diego State  311  299  313       923  +59 
22  22  22   Jacksonville St. 314  304  309       927  +63 
24  23  23   Oral Roberts  327  315  310       952  +88 
23  24  24   Long Island  324  321  333       978  +114 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  67   73  73 (F)       213  -3   
T6 2   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  71   74  70 (F)       215  -1   
T31 T3   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  74   75  67 (F)       216  E   
T13 T3   Justine Lee  Arizona State  74   73  69 (F)       216  E   
T2 T3   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  72   71  73 (F)       216  E   
T6 T3   Lindy Duncan  Duke  73   72  71 (F)       216  E   
T24 T7   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  74   74  69 (F)       217  +1   
T10 T7   Evan Jensen  Florida  72   74  71 (F)       217  +1   
T24 T7   Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State  73   75  69 (F)       217  +1   
T13 T10   Michelle Koh  Campbell  78   69  71 (F)       218  +2   
T24 T10   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  75   73  70 (F)       218  +2   
T13 T12   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  72   75  72 (F)       219  +3   
T13 T12   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  74   73  72 (F)       219  +3   
T31 T14   Manon Gidali  Arizona  75   74  71 (F)       220  +4   
T24 T14   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  73   75  72 (F)       220  +4   
T31 T14   Mia Piccio  Florida  74   75  71 (F)       220  +4   
T10 T14   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  74   72  74 (F)       220  +4   
T31 T14   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  76   73  71 (F)       220  +4   
T31 T19   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  74   75  72 (F)       221  +5   
T4 T19   Charlotte Lorentzen *  Georgia State  74   70  77 (F)       221  +5   
T47 T19   Hannah Collier  Alabama  72   79  70 (F)       221  +5   
T55 T19   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  76   76  69 (F)       221  +5   
T47 T19   Bertine Strauss  Texas  73   78  70 (F)       221  +5   
T31 T19   Stacey Kim  Duke  77   72  72 (F)       221  +5   
T2 T19   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  70   73  78 (F)       221  +5   
T40 T19   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  75   75  71 (F)       221  +5   
T6 T19   Maria Juliana Loza  Chattanooga  73   72  76 (F)       221  +5   
T10 T19   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  68   78  75 (F)       221  +5   
T31 T29   Kelly Shon *  Princeton  72   77  73 (F)       222  +6   
T40 T29   Andrea Watts  Florida  72   78  72 (F)       222  +6   
T55 T29   Patricia Garcia  Texas A&M  79   73  70 (F)       222  +6   
T24 T29   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  76   72  74 (F)       222  +6   
T13 T29   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  72   75  75 (F)       222  +6   
T13 T29   Gina Clark  San Diego State  75   72  75 (F)       222  +6   
T63 T35   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  78   75  70 (F)       223  +7   
T71 T35   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  74   80  69 (F)       223  +7   
T55 T35   Haley Stephens  Texas  77   75  71 (F)       223  +7   
T13 T35   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  75   72  76 (F)       223  +7   
T6 T35   Casey Kennedy  Augusta State  74   71  78 (F)       223  +7   
T24 T35   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  75   73  75 (F)       223  +7   
T71 T41   Teresa Urquizu  Campbell  73   81  70 (F)       224  +8   
T47 T41   Fanny Cnops *  UNCG  75   76  73 (F)       224  +8   
T84 T41   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  73   83  68 (F)       224  +8   
T13 T41   Lucia Fernandez Valdes  Jacksonville St.  76   71  77 (F)       224  +8   

T40 T41   Devon Brown  Northwestern  75   75  74 (F)       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T46   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  75   75  75 (F)       225  +9   
T24 T46   Katie Mundy *  Florida International  74   74  77 (F)       225  +9   
T40 T46   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  72   78  75 (F)       225  +9   
T13 T46   Monifa Sealy  UCF  72   75  78 (F)       225  +9   
T77 T46   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  78   77  70 (F)       225  +9   
T47 T51   Kaylin Yost  Campbell  80   71  75 (F)       226  +10   
T31 T51   Sadena Parks  Washington  78   71  77 (F)       226  +10   
T63 T51   Laura Wearn *  Furman  77   76  73 (F)       226  +10   
T13 T51   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  76   71  79 (F)       226  +10   
T47 T51   Mary Michael Maggio  Texas A&M  74   77  75 (F)       226  +10   
T40 T51   Christine Wong  San Diego State  79   71  76 (F)       226  +10   
T31 T51   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  74   75  77 (F)       226  +10   
T4 T51   Natalie Wille  Augusta State  75   69  82 (F)       226  +10   
T40 T59   SooBin Kim  Washington  75   75  77 (F)       227  +11   
T63 T59   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  79   74  74 (F)       227  +11   
T77 T59   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  79   76  72 (F)       227  +11   
T84 T59   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  78   78  71 (F)       227  +11   
T63 T59   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  74   79  74 (F)       227  +11   
T55 T59   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  78   74  75 (F)       227  +11   
T47 T65   Nikki Koller  Arizona  77   74  77 (F)       228  +12   
T71 T65   Samantha Troyanovich  Tulane  78   76  74 (F)       228  +12   
T63 T65   Laetitia Beck  Duke  76   77  75 (F)       228  +12   
T63 T65   Jocelyn Alford  Oklahoma State  76   77  75 (F)       228  +12   
T55 T65   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  77   75  76 (F)       228  +12   
T47 T65   Jessie Hollandsworth  Maryland  77   74  77 (F)       228  +12   
T84 T65   Alheli Moreno  Oral Roberts  78   78  72 (F)       228  +12   
T77 T72   Cyd Okino  Washington  78   77  74 (F)       229  +13   
T77 T72   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  82   73  74 (F)       229  +13   
T55 T72   Jennifer Yang  Washington  72   80  77 (F)       229  +13   
T77 T72   Michelle Piyapattra *  Columbia  78   77  74 (F)       229  +13   
T77 T76   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  78   77  75 (F)       230  +14   
T55 T76   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  77   75  78 (F)       230  +14   
T77 T76   O. Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  77   78  75 (F)       230  +14   
T92 T76   Brittany Mai  Northwestern  77   80  73 (F)       230  +14   
T92 T76   Emily Gimpel  Maryland  78   79  73 (F)       230  +14   
T71 T76   Marion Duvernay  Chattanooga  77   77  76 (F)       230  +14   
T84 82   Ashley McKenney  Tulane  77   79  75 (F)       231  +15   
T92 T83   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  78   79  75 (F)       232  +16   
T96 T83   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  81   77  74 (F)       232  +16   
T92 T83   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  78   79  75 (F)       232  +16   
T71 T83   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern  75   79  78 (F)       232  +16   
T63 T87   Kelli Bowers  Washington  71   82  80 (F)       233  +17   

T63 T87   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  78   75  80 (F)       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T101 T87   Amy Ruengmateekhun  Oklahoma State  79   80  74 (F)       233  +17   
T55 T87   Hana Lee  Northwestern  78   74  81 (F)       233  +17   
T96 T87   Ornella Arrizon  Jacksonville St.  80   78  75 (F)       233  +17   
T96 92   Johanna Tillstrom  Alabama  79   79  76 (F)       234  +18   
T84 T93   Stephanie Wagstaff  Tulane  77   79  79 (F)       235  +19   

T103 T93   Valentina Fontaine  UCF  80   80  75 (F)       235  +19   
T96 T93   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  80   78  77 (F)       235  +19   
T71 T93   Katie Mitchell  UCF  76   78  81 (F)       235  +19   
T84 T93   Kirsty Rands  Augusta State  79   77  79 (F)       235  +19   
T84 T93   Christine Shimel  Maryland  80   76  79 (F)       235  +19   
T47 T93   Brianna Maynard  Long Island  74   77  84 (F)       235  +19   

T103 100   Brooke Bellomy  Campbell  83   77  76 (F)       236  +20   
T84 101   Malin Enarsson  San Diego State  79   77  81 (F)       237  +21   

T103 T102   Luz Armijo-Fernandez  Jacksonville St.  77   83  78 (F)       238  +22   
T96 T102   Astrid Parsson  Jacksonville St.  81   77  80 (F)       238  +22   

T108 T104   Christine Meier  Michigan State  82   79  78 (F)       239  +23   
T108 T104   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  80   81  78 (F)       239  +23   
T103 T104   Lourdes Lopez Caballo  Jacksonville St.  82   78  79 (F)       239  +23   
T103 T104   Tiffany Robbins  Oral Roberts  80   80  79 (F)       239  +23   
T101 T108   Alessia Knight  San Diego State  80   79  81 (F)       240  +24   
T111 T108   Marit Bjerke  Augusta State  83   79  78 (F)       240  +24   
T116 T108   Kylie Bollenbach  Oral Roberts  87   77  76 (F)       240  +24   
T113 111   Erin Hawe  Kent State  79   84  78 (F)       241  +25   
T113 112   Cristina Felip  Long Island  79   84  79 (F)       242  +26   
T108 113   Kyndall Ardoin  Arizona  82   79  82 (F)       243  +27   
T116 114   Christine Duschek-Hansen  Augusta State  84   80  81 (F)       245  +29   
121 T115   Greta Lange  Wake Forest  84   84  78 (F)       246  +30   

T113 T115   Sophie Weilguni  Chattanooga  83   80  83 (F)       246  +30   
T111 T117   Amy Alston  San Diego State  78   84  87 (F)       249  +33   
T116 T117   Anna Palsson  Long Island  87   77  85 (F)       249  +33   
T116 T117   Crystal Reeves  Oral Roberts  84   80  85 (F)       249  +33   
123 120   Mette Kryger  Chattanooga  87   83  80 (F)       250  +34   
122 T121   Ashton Collier  Oral Roberts  85   84  83 (F)       252  +36   
120 T121   Alice Boothroyd  Long Island  84   83  85 (F)       252  +36   
124 123   Julia Rappa  Long Island  110   101  95 (F)       306  +90   
T13 -    Maribel Lopez-Porras  Tulane  72   75  W       -     -      
125 -    Lauren Varnas  Maryland  A   85  81 (F)       -     -      
126 -    Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina 288 294 291 873

T3 Katie Burnett (1) 72 71 73 216

T14 Amanda Strang (3) 73 75 72 220

T19 Justine Dreher (2) 70 73 78 221

T41 Suzie Lee (5) 73 83 68 224

T87 Meredith Swanson (4) 78 75 80 233

T2 Texas A&M 296 296 286 878

1 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 67 73 73 213

T19 Natalie Reeves (5) 76 76 69 221

T29 Patricia Garcia (3) 79 73 70 222

T51 Mary Michael Maggio (2) 74 77 75 226

T59 Sarah Beth Davis (4) 79 74 74 227

T2 Texas 296 300 282 878

T7 Katelyn Sepmoree (5) 74 74 69 217

T19 Bertine Strauss (2) 73 78 70 221

T29 Nicole Vandermade (1) 72 75 75 222

T35 Haley Stephens (3) 77 75 71 223

T59 Desiree Dubreuil (4) 79 76 72 227

T4 Alabama 292 297 290 879

2 Jennifer Kirby (1) 71 74 70 215

T14 Stephanie Meadow (3) 74 72 74 220

T19 Hannah Collier (4) 72 79 70 221

T35 Brooke Pancake (2) 75 72 76 223

92 Johanna Tillstrom (5) 79 79 76 234

T4 Florida 294 297 288 879

T7 Evan Jensen (3) 72 74 71 217

T14 Mia Piccio (2) 74 75 71 220

T29 Andrea Watts (5) 72 78 72 222

T51 Camilla Hedberg (1) 76 71 79 226

T83 Isabelle Lendl (4) 81 77 74 232

T6 Arizona State 303 298 286 887

T3 Justine Lee (4) 74 73 69 216

T19 Giulia Molinaro (1) 74 75 72 221

T35 Laura Blanco (5) 78 75 70 223

T76 Daniela Ordonez (2) 77 75 78 230

T83 Noemi Jimenez (3) 78 79 75 232

T6 Michigan State 300 304 283 887

T3 Lindsey Solberg (2) 74 75 67 216

T12 Caroline Powers (1) 74 73 72 219

T35 Liz Nagel (4) 74 80 69 223

T76 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 78 77 75 230

T104 Christine Meier (5) 82 79 78 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Duke 302 293 292 887

T3 Lindy Duncan (1) 73 72 71 216

T19 Stacey Kim (3) 77 72 72 221

T29 Courtney Ellenbogen (5) 76 72 74 222

T65 Laetitia Beck (4) 76 77 75 228

125 Alejandra Cangrejo (2) 0 0 0 0

9 Arizona 302 296 293 891

T10 Margarita Ramos (1) 75 73 70 218

T14 Manon Gidali (3) 75 74 71 220

T46 Isabelle Boineau (2) 75 75 75 225

T65 Nikki Koller (4) 77 74 77 228

113 Kyndall Ardoin (5) 82 79 82 243

10 Campbell 313 290 290 893

T10 Michelle Koh (2) 78 69 71 218

T41 Teresa Urquizu (4) 73 81 70 224

T51 Kaylin Yost (1) 80 71 75 226

T72 Lisbeth Brooks (3) 82 73 74 229

100 Brooke Bellomy (5) 83 77 76 236

11 Oklahoma State 299 308 289 896

T7 Kelsey Vines (1) 73 75 69 217

T46 Jayde Panos (2) 72 78 75 225

T59 Josephine Janson (5) 78 78 71 227

T65 Jocelyn Alford (4) 76 77 75 228

T87 Amy Ruengmateekhun (3) 79 80 74 233

12 Tulane 298 305 300 903

T12 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 72 75 72 219

T65 Samantha Troyanovich (5) 78 76 74 228

82 Ashley McKenney (3) 77 79 75 231

T93 Stephanie Wagstaff (4) 77 79 79 235

126 Maribel Lopez-Porras (1) 72 75 0 147

13 Washington 296 303 305 904

T51 Sadena Parks (2) 78 71 77 226

T59 SooBin Kim (1) 75 75 77 227

T72 Jennifer Yang (3) 72 80 77 229

T72 Cyd Okino (5) 78 77 74 229

T87 Kelli Bowers (4) 71 82 80 233

T14 UCF 301 307 299 907

T19 Carolin Pinegger (3) 75 75 71 221

T46 Monifa Sealy (2) 72 75 78 225

T83 Kaitlyn Price (4) 78 79 75 232

T93 Katie Mitchell (1) 76 78 81 235

T93 Valentina Fontaine (5) 80 80 75 235

T14 Wake Forest 304 304 299 907

T35 Cheyenne Woods (2) 75 73 75 223

T59 Marissa Dodd (3) 74 79 74 227

T59 Allison Emrey (4) 78 74 75 227

T76 O. Kristinsdottir (1) 77 78 75 230

T115 Greta Lange (5) 84 84 78 246

16 Kent State 306 301 301 908

T14 Mercedes Germino (1) 76 73 71 220

T51 Mandi Morrow (3) 74 75 77 226

T65 Jennifer Ha (2) 77 75 76 228

T93 Shamira Marshall (4) 80 78 77 235

111 Erin Hawe (5) 79 84 78 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Maryland 303 307 304 914

T19 Juliet Vongphoumy (2) 68 78 75 221

T65 Jessie Hollandsworth (1) 77 74 77 228

T76 Emily Gimpel (4) 78 79 73 230

T93 Christine Shimel (3) 80 76 79 235

124 Lauren Varnas (5) 0 85 81 166

18 Northwestern 305 308 303 916

T41 Devon Brown (3) 75 75 74 224

T76 Brittany Mai (2) 77 80 73 230

T83 Alex Lederhausen (5) 75 79 78 232

T87 Hana Lee (1) 78 74 81 233

T104 Lauren Weaver (4) 80 81 78 239

19 Chattanooga 311 306 302 919

T19 Maria Juliana Loza (4) 73 72 76 221

T46 Jordan Britt (1) 78 77 70 225

T76 Marion Duvernay (5) 77 77 76 230

T115 Sophie Weilguni (3) 83 80 83 246

120 Mette Kryger (2) 87 83 80 250

T20 Augusta State 311 296 316 923

T35 Casey Kennedy (1) 74 71 78 223

T51 Natalie Wille (2) 75 69 82 226

T93 Kirsty Rands (4) 79 77 79 235

T108 Marit Bjerke (5) 83 79 78 240

114 Christine Duschek-Hansen (3) 84 80 81 245

T20 San Diego State 311 299 313 923

T29 Gina Clark (3) 75 72 75 222

T51 Christine Wong (1) 79 71 76 226

101 Malin Enarsson (2) 79 77 81 237

T108 Alessia Knight (5) 80 79 81 240

T117 Amy Alston (4) 78 84 87 249

22 Jacksonville St. 314 304 309 927

T41 Lucia Fernandez Valdes (1) 76 71 77 224

T87 Ornella Arrizon (2) 80 78 75 233

T102 Luz Armijo-Fernandez (4) 77 83 78 238

T102 Astrid Parsson (5) 81 77 80 238

T104 Lourdes Lopez Caballo (3) 82 78 79 239

23 Oral Roberts 327 315 310 952

T65 Alheli Moreno (1) 78 78 72 228

T104 Tiffany Robbins (4) 80 80 79 239

T108 Kylie Bollenbach (3) 87 77 76 240

T117 Crystal Reeves (2) 84 80 85 249

T121 Ashton Collier (5) 85 84 83 252

24 Long Island 324 321 333 978

T93 Brianna Maynard (4) 74 77 84 235

112 Cristina Felip (1) 79 84 79 242

T117 Anna Palsson (2) 87 77 85 249

T121 Alice Boothroyd (3) 84 83 85 252

123 Julia Rappa (5) 110 101 95 306
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Charlotte Lorentzen (Georgia State ) 74 70 77 221

T29 Kelly Shon (Princeton ) 72 77 73 222

T41 Fanny Cnops (UNCG) 75 76 73 224

T46 Katie Mundy (Florida International) 74 74 77 225

T51 Laura Wearn (Furman ) 77 76 73 226

T72 Michelle Piyapattra (Columbia ) 78 77 74 229
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Fernandez Valdes J'ville St 2.83 -2 
M. Gidali Arizona 2.92 -1 
M. Duvernay UTC 2.92 -1 
E. Jensen Florida 2.92 -1 
C. Woods WakeForest 2.92 -1 
K. Burnett S Carolina 2.92 -1 
L. Solberg Mich St. 2.92 -1 
C. Powers Mich St. 2.92 -1 
H. Stephens Texas 3.00 E 
K. Sepmoree Texas 3.00 E 
A. Moreno ORU 3.00 E 
J. Alford OK State 3.00 E 
J. Janson OK State 3.00 E 
H. Collier Alabama 3.00 E 
I. Boineau Arizona 3.00 E 
N. Koller Arizona 3.08 +1 
M. Loza UTC 3.08 +1 
S. Lee S Carolina 3.08 +1 
J. Kirby Alabama 3.08 +1 
C. Pinegger UCF 3.08 +1 
C. Wong S.Diego St 3.08 +1 
G. Clark S.Diego St 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Ruzickova TAMU 3.87 -4 
J. Dreher S Carolina 3.97 -1 
L. Blanco Arizona St 4.00 E 
A. Strang S Carolina 4.03 +1 
K. Vines OK State 4.03 +1 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 4.03 +1 
M. Koh Campbell 4.03 +1 
M. Loza UTC 4.03 +1 
M. Ramos Arizona 4.07 +2 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.07 +2 
K. Sepmoree Texas 4.07 +2 
L. Duncan Duke 4.10 +3 
J. Lee Arizona St 4.10 +3 
C. Kennedy Augusta St 4.10 +3 
M. Germino Kent St 4.10 +3 
L. Solberg Mich St. 4.10 +3 
G. Molinaro Arizona St 4.13 +4 
B. Pancake Alabama 4.13 +4 
S. Lee S Carolina 4.13 +4 
S. Kim Duke 4.13 +4 
C. Lorentzen GA State 4.13 +4 
L. Nagel Mich St. 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Reeves TAMU 4.50 -6 
D. Brown N'western 4.50 -6 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.50 -6 
L. Duncan Duke 4.50 -6 
C. Lorentzen GA State 4.58 -5 
J. Lee Arizona St 4.58 -5 
F. Cnops UNCG 4.67 -4 
M. Piccio Florida 4.67 -4 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.67 -4 
K. Burnett S Carolina 4.67 -4 
M. Ramos Arizona 4.67 -4 
S. Troyanovich Tulane 4.75 -3 
E. Jensen Florida 4.75 -3 
N. Vandermade Texas 4.75 -3 
L. Wearn Furman 4.75 -3 
C. Powers Mich St. 4.75 -3 
N. Wille Augusta St 4.75 -3 
K. Shon Princeton 4.75 -3 
K. Vines OK State 4.75 -3 
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 4.75 -3 
J. Ha Kent St 4.75 -3 
K. Ruzickova TAMU 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
S. Marshall Kent St 1
A. Lederhausen N'western 1
J. Kirby Alabama 1
D. Brown N'western 1
H. Collier Alabama 1
S. Lee S Carolina 1
K. Shon Princeton 1
G. Dryburgh Tulane 1
K. Vines OK State 1
L. Fernandez Valdes J'ville St 1

Birdies 
K. Burnett S Carolina 13
N. Reeves TAMU 12
M. Ramos Arizona 11
C. Lorentzen GA State 11
L. Duncan Duke 10
A. Strang S Carolina 10
F. Cnops UNCG 10
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 10
J. Lee Arizona St 9
S. Meadow Alabama 9
J. Janson OK State 9
C. Kennedy Augusta St 9
K. Yost Campbell 9
T. Urquizu Campbell 9
L. Nagel Mich St. 9
L. Solberg Mich St. 9
E. Jensen Florida 9
M. Koh Campbell 9
N. Vandermade Texas 8
M. Loza UTC 8
S. Parks Wash 8
K. Sepmoree Texas 8

Pars 
B. Strauss Texas 43
I. Boineau Arizona 42
K. Ruzickova TAMU 41
J. Dreher S Carolina 41
M. Germino Kent St 41
B. Mai N'western 40
C. Ellenbogen Duke 40
H. Stephens Texas 40
M. Piccio Florida 39
C. Pinegger UCF 39
S. Davis TAMU 39
J. Kirby Alabama 39
K. Sepmoree Texas 38
L. Solberg Mich St. 38
M. Sealy UCF 38
A. Watts Florida 38
J. Tillstrom Alabama 37
G. Molinaro Arizona St 37
K. Shon Princeton 37
L. Blanco Arizona St 37
M. Piyapattra Columbia 36
S. Lee S Carolina 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Blue Course 77.06 124

2 Blue Course 76.66 125

3 Blue Course 75.61 124

 

Total Average Scores
Blue Course 76.45 373

 

Penn State Golf Courses : Blue Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 365     7 86 27 2 2 

2 4 331     24 74 23 3   

3 4 386     5 58 49 10 2 

4 3 175     5 77 39 3   

5 5 550     16 68 32 8   

6 4 380   1 18 84 18 3   

7 4 370     10 83 29 2   

8 3 162     6 81 34 3   

9 5 511     27 68 24 4 1 

10 4 372     9 80 29 4 2 

11 4 318   1 14 85 19 5   

12 5 531     24 71 25 2 2 

13 4 345     8 62 42 12   

14 3 142   1 9 80 27 5 2 

15 4 343     23 78 18 4 1 

16 4 364     9 68 42 4 1 

17 3 162     7 70 40 7   

18 5 446   4 50 58 12     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 386 +0.57 

13 4 345 +0.47 

17 3 162 +0.38 

16 4 364 +0.35 

4 3 175 +0.32 

8 3 162 +0.27 

10 4 372 +0.27 

14 3 142 +0.26 

5 5 550 +0.26 

1 4 365 +0.24 

7 4 370 +0.19 

11 4 318 +0.10 

12 5 531 +0.09 

9 5 511 +0.08 

15 4 343 +0.05 

2 4 331 +0.04 

6 4 380 +0.03 

18 5 446 -0.37 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 386 +0.52 

4 3 175 +0.49 

7 4 370 +0.47 

16 4 364 +0.40 

8 3 162 +0.38 

2 4 331 +0.36 

14 3 142 +0.36 

11 4 318 +0.34 

6 4 380 +0.32 

17 3 162 +0.26 

13 4 345 +0.26 

10 4 372 +0.23 

1 4 365 +0.23 

12 5 531 +0.16 

15 4 343 +0.15 

5 5 550 +0.15 

18 5 446 +0.02 

9 5 511 -0.02 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 364 +0.56 

3 4 386 +0.53 

6 4 380 +0.48 

7 4 370 +0.44 

4 3 175 +0.42 

11 4 318 +0.40 

17 3 162 +0.30 

8 3 162 +0.30 

1 4 365 +0.29 

2 4 331 +0.26 

13 4 345 +0.26 

10 4 372 +0.24 

14 3 142 +0.14 

5 5 550 +0.13 

18 5 446 +0.06 

12 5 531 +0.02 

15 4 343 -0.02 

9 5 511 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 386 +0.57 

13 4 345 +0.47 

17 3 162 +0.38 

16 4 364 +0.35 

4 3 175 +0.32 

8 3 162 +0.27 

10 4 372 +0.27 

14 3 142 +0.26 

5 5 550 +0.26 

1 4 365 +0.24 

7 4 370 +0.19 

11 4 318 +0.10 

12 5 531 +0.09 

9 5 511 +0.08 

15 4 343 +0.05 

2 4 331 +0.04 

6 4 380 +0.03 

18 5 446 -0.37 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 365     26 245 89 8 5 

2 4 331     39 227 92 15   

3 4 386     19 173 148 28 5 

4 3 175     11 220 124 15 3 

5 5 550   1 47 225 86 13 1 

6 4 380   1 27 229 100 15 1 

7 4 370   1 23 211 119 17 2 

8 3 162     24 229 104 13 3 

9 5 511     80 232 55 4 2 

10 4 372     35 232 91 10 5 

11 4 318   1 26 233 94 18 1 

12 5 531   1 71 222 63 10 6 

13 4 345     30 215 107 19 2 

14 3 142   1 28 244 83 12 5 

15 4 343     63 241 56 10 3 

16 4 364     21 204 117 26 5 

17 3 162     34 201 126 12   

18 5 446   5 97 205 61 5   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3454&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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